Zweiteilige Ringmontagen
Two-Piece Ring Monts
Ø BH
MOA Vorneigung
Inclination
Best-Nr. Hebel
Part-No. Lever
Best-Nr. Mutter
Part-No. Nut
10 mm/0,39" ohne/without T1003-0010 241,0g 8,50oz T2003-0010 203,0g 7,16oz
13 mm/0,51" ohne/without T1003-0013 256,0g 9,03oz T2003-0013 215,0g 7,58oz
17 mm/0,67" ohne/without T1003-0017 276,0g 9,74oz T2003-0017 236,0g 8,32oz
20 mm/0,79" ohne/without T1003-0020 288,0g 10,16oz T2003-0020 249,0g 8,78oz
10 mm/0,39" ohne/without T1004-0010 247,0g 8,71oz T2004-0010 207,0g 7,30oz
13 mm/0,51" ohne/without T1004-0013 260,0g 9,17oz T2004-0013 219,0g 7,73oz
18 mm/0,71" ohne/without T1004-0018 285,0g 10,05oz T2004-0018 245,0g 8,64oz
25 mm/0,98" ohne/without T1004-0025 317,0g 11,18oz T2004-0025 278,0g 9,81oz
Gewicht     weight Gewicht     weight
30 mm / 1,18"
34 mm / 1,34"